Pos Bib Fullname

90 Jamie Simmonds
118 Jeff Dolan

32 Andrew Getzin
71 Chip OHara

47 John-Paul Koenig
69 Sean Nicholson
39 Eddie Hill

18 Aaron Catlin

124 Robert Kenmey
51 John Longtin

37 Erik Heyer

23 Calvin Davis

89 Derek Simmonds
6 Theodore Bertot
100 Robert Strominger
82 Brett Ryan

81 Mark Rusin

19 Rob Chimento
97 Scott Stewart

84 Don Schiffer

64 Nathaniel Molinari
209 Julie E Rosa

2 George Baird
192 Karen Simmonds-Brady
109 Joshua Arvidson
12 Jude Burke

15 Doug Carbino

20 Travis Crocker
50 Patrick Lattimore
11 James Burke

Gender
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M/F Place
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11
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OwascoMan Sprint Triathlon
July 3rd, 2010 - Emerson Park, Aubrun, NY

173 Finishers (119 Male, 54 Female)

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Class
Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male

M25-29
M19UNDER
M45-49
M35-39
M20-24
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
M19UNDER
M35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M19UNDER

M25-29

M30-34

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

Overall Female

M55-59

Overall Female

M35-39

M40-44

M40-44

M35-39
M19UNDER

M35-39

Age City

34
23
41
29
16
46
38
20
36
44
38
18
38
42
46
15
27
32
26
29
27

54
36
39
43
43
38
16
39

Auburn
Webster
Ithaca
Auburn
Auburn
Ithaca
Homer
Newfield
LaFayette
Skaneateles
Washington
Skaneateles
Northampton
Auburn
Ithaca
Auburn
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Cicero
Syracuse
Syracuse
LaFayette
Rensselaer
Auburn
Fayetteville
Baldwinsville
Elbridge
Freeville
Auburn

New Hartford

State SwimTm T1Tm

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DC
NY
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11:12
10:43
11:.01
11:28
10:58
11:19
11:45
11:16
11:53
11:03
11:15
11:18
11:49
11:32
11:25
11:11
11:33
11:20
11:10
11:27
11:50
11:25
11:35
12:26
12:07
11:30
11:31
11:19
11:31
11:27

00:29
00:34
00:28
01:01
00:44
01:22
00:45
00:57
00:57
00:41
01:06
01:32
00:44
01:16
01:15
01:47
01:04
00:50
00:47
00:45
00:41
00:42
01:15
01:04
00:42
00:59
01:07
01:11
01:44
00:58

BikeTm
0:33:52
0:33:57
0:34:09
0:37:02
0:36:03
0:35:57
0:36:13
0:36:26
0:36:25
0:37:03
0:36:24
0:39:04
0:37:31
0:36:28
0:37:25
0:36:58
0:37:28
0:37:07
0:37:59
0:37:07
0:36:53
0:37:55
0:37:14
0:39:35
0:37:07
0:36:43
0:37:16
0:37:36
0:39:11
0:39:53

T2Tm
00:21
00:24
00:31
00:29
00:29
00:56
00:31
00:36
00:41
00:28
00:21
00:55
00:46
00:37
00:33
00:42
00:28
00:37
00:36
00:36
00:35
00:34
00:48
00:51
00:41
00:54
00:54
00:28
00:46
00:35

RunTm TotalTm

17:45
19:07
19:15
17:44
20:02
18:46
19:23
19:31
19:45
21:20
21:34
17:54
20:02
21:19
20:35
20:43
20:50
21:29
21:24
22:14
22:25
21:56
21:41
19:03
22:42
23:22
22:49
23:25
20:53
21:22

1:03:39
1:04:46
1:05:24
1:07:44
1.08:16
1:08:20
1.08:37
1:08:46
1:09:41
1:10:36
1:10:40
1:10:43
1:10:53
1:11:12
1:11:14
1:11:21
1:11:22
1:11:24
1:11:56
1:12:09
1:12:23
1:12:32
1:12:33
1:12:59
1:13:19
1:13:29
1:13:38
1:14:00
1:14:06
1:14:16



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

21
65
42
207
25
123
43
76
34
5
120
114
110
92
179
98
4
46
119
35
182
54
86
68
194
36
59
10
101
102
93
103
77
160
45
13
22

Garth Cummings
Josh Molinari
Peter Johanns
Jen Peterson
Timothy DiGiulio
Tim Peterson
Rob John

Mark Riegel
Jeffrey Grover
Tom Bersani
John Mason
Joey Robinson
Edward Keplinger
Eric Smith

Susan Kreplin-Michaels
Owen Stokes-Cawley
Bill Begeal
Kenneth Knutsen
Robert Gilson
Bruce Gutelius
Ann Marie Lozito
Mike Mackay
Jonathan Schnader
John Murphy
Sarah Stanistreet
Terry Habecker
Steve McCormick
Brian Burghdurf
William Stuart
Scott Tucker
Brett Sobieraski
Peter Voorhees
Mark Rodee
Karla Eisch

Joe Kent

David Butera
Paul Darsky
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29
30
31
3
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

M25-29
M30-34
M40-44

Overall Female

M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M19UNDER
M35-39
M50-54
M50-54
M19UNDER
M45-49
M35-39
F50-54
M19UNDER
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M35-39
F40-44
M30-34
M20-24
M45-49
F25-29
M60-64
M60-64
M30-34
M40-44
M35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
F50-54
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44

27
29
40
42
48
42
a7

36
53
49

46
39
54

39
43
52
37
43
32
24
48
26
62
59
33
41
39
43
39
50
54
51
40
41

Brooktondale
Oswego

Van Etten
Skaneateles
Syracuse
Skaneateles
Hilton
Batavia

East Syracuse

Skaneateles
Ithaca
Skaneateles

Baldwinsville
Skaneateles
Skaneateles
Ithaca
Fayetteville
Sparta
Brooklyn
Syracuse
Auburn
Syracuse
Skaneateles
Victor

Ithaca
Manlius
New Hartford
Marcellus
Fairport
Kent

Dryden
Groton
Vestal
Webster
Camillus
Marathon

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11:35
11:51
11:54
11:54
11:26
11:30
11:44
11:21
11:21
11:46
11:29
11:34
11:44
11:19
11:37
11:19
11:48
11:39
11:09
11:28
09:51
11:22
11:50
11:42
12:32
12:01
12:06
11:29
11:28
11:52
11:30
12:04
11:30
12:38
12:23
13:05
11:53

01:30
01:10
00:36
00:56
00:43
01:01
00:58
01:46
01:37
01:57
01:13
01:04
00:56
02:02
01:19
00:44
01:25
00:59
01:18
00:41
00:59
01:00
02:52
01:27
01:12
01:16
01:51
01:16
01:42
02:04
00:53
02:13
01:16
01:26
01:57
01:17
01:12

0:37:01
0:40:23
0:37:40
0:39:34
0:37:57
0:37:29
0:39:19
0:41:48
0:35:42
0:36:12
0:37:25
0:37:55
0:37:17
0:40:22
0:39:27
0:40:25
0:40:43
0:39:26
0:40:58
0:42:04
0:39:27
0:39:40
0:42:27
0:40:26
0:42:08
0:39:46
0:40:57
0:41:07
0:42:57
0:40:14
0:44:00
0:41:08
0:43:24
0:39:37
0:41:40
0:41:51
0:41:36

01:16
01:19
00:43
00:40
01:09
00:46
00:31
00:20
00:44
00:56
00:48
00:32
00:38
00:36
00:45
00:44
00:30
00:53
01:05
00:37
00:42
00:53
00:20
00:53
00:51
00:44
00:36
00:53
01:03
00:43
00:47
00:53
01:00
00:38
00:56
00:41
00:31

22:58
19:42
23:39
21:29
23:24
23:57
22:12
19:46
25:45
24:25
24:28
24:44
25:17
22:00
23:19
23:21
22:56
24:34
23:05
22:50
26:55
25:07
20:38
23:41
21:42
24:41
23.07
24:13
21:56
24:14
22:12
23:04
22:14
25:25
23:06
23:16
25:00

1:14:20
1:14:24
1:14:32
1:14:33
1:14:40
1:14:43
1:14:45
1:15:01
1:15:09
1:15:16
1:15:24
1:15:49
1:15:53
1:16:18
1:16:28
1:16:33
1:17:21
1:17:31
1:17:35
1:17:40
1:17:53
1:18:02
1:18:07
1:18:07
1:18:24
1:18:29
1:18:38
1:18:58
1:19:05
1:19:06
1:19:23
1:19:23
1:19:24
1:19:45
1:20:02
1:20:09
1:20:11



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

169 Amie Graf

3 Christopher Baker
44 Scott Johnston
52 Michael Lynch

53 Scott Lyndaker
199 Amy Voorhees
202 Trish Dugan

83 Mark Schattinger
88 Robert Simmonds
60 John McManus

7 Peter Bettis

56 Michael Margiotta
191 Margaret Sheen
17 Vincent Carnicelli
66 Ryan Morrell

31 Frank Gerace
180 Stacie Lamont

58 Anthony Mastracco
117 Michael Giess
111 Scott Milnamow
73 Ken Pliszka

14 Kevin Campbell
208 Margaret OConnell
175 Jennifer Homa
157 Shelly Connors
106 Scott Wilcox

112 Mark Mclintyre

74 David Rescott
170 Johanna Gullo

48 Keith Kutil

28 Scott Elkovitch
172 Anna Hlywa

38 George Hilditch
67 Mark Murphy

91 William Simmonds
30 Patrick Frost

72 Richard ONeil

ST SESETTnESZSZSEST

61
62
63
64

10
65
66
67
68
69
11
70
71
72
12
73
74
75
76
77
13
14
15
78
79
80
16
81
82
17
83
84
85
86
87

F25-29
M60-64
M35-39
M50-54
M50-54
F40-44
F40-44
M40-44
M60-64
M35-39
M50-54
M35-39
F40-44
M40-44
M25-29
M45-49
F50-54
M25-29
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
F45-49
F25-29
F35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M19UNDER
F35-39
M50-54
M30-34
F35-39
M55-59
M40-44
M65-69
M55-59
M60-64

25
64
36
52
51
40
42
40
60
38
53
39
40
42
27
46
49
28
43
44
45
35
45
28
36
38
37
16
35
53
32
37
56
40
64
56
62

Johnson City
Weedsport
Fayetteville
Ramsey
Union Springs
Dryden
Manlius
Auburn
Syracuse
Valatie
Skaneateles
Victor
Syracuse
Auburn
Auburn
Liverpool
Pittsford
Syracuse
Victor
Chittenango
Fayetteville
Freeville
Skaneateles
Binghamton
Auburn
Rochester
Dewitt
Auburn
Canandaigua
Chittenango
Farmington
Auburn
Ridgewood
Virgil
Moravia
Syracuse
Fayetteville

NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY

11:40
12:04
11:43
12:33
12:18
12:.07
12:07
11:31
11:45
11:35
12:37
12:22
12:00
11:30
11:56
11:48
12:01
11:29
13:32
11:25
11:26
11:52
11:57
12:07
14:25
11:23
11:38
11:24
12:13
11:49
11:15
12:12
15:53
11:46
12:17
13:12
11:58

01:11
01:04
01:43
02:30
00:59
01:15
01:09
01:40
01:07
01:57
01:08
01:13
01:43
01:52
01:44
03:14
01:50
01:26
02:01
01:10
01:36
01:13
01:32
01:54
01:57
01:14
01:45
02:45
01:32
01:05
02:11
01:06
01:54
01:26
01:36
01:57
02:12

0:43:07
0:41:57
0:41:35
0:42:33
0:41:14
0:42:47
0:41:19
0:43:31
0:41:17
0:41:45
0:42:37
0:42:04
0:43:55
0:45:46
0:53:49
0:42:03
0:44:34
0:43:10
0:41:26
0:43:29
0:44:38
0:43:00
0:43:06
0:45:26
0:45:33
0:45:09
0:46:08
0:44:39
0:45:26
0:41:55
0:45:31
0:43:19
0:42:05
0:44:27
0:43:41
0:43:12
0:45:12

00:40
00:53
00:56
00:30
00:41
00:35
00:47
00:26
01:06
01:10
01:22
00:53
01:12
00:59
00:34
01:16
01:17
00:55
01:19
00:46
01:07
01:22
00:44
01:02
00:45
00:29
01:02
00:43
00:49
00:38
00:51
00:41
01:13
00:55
01:34
01:05
00:59

23:40
24:32
24:40
22:35
25:32
24:06
25:36
24:03
26:15
25:04
24:17
26:14
23:56
22:44
14:51
24:51
23:39
26:25
25:09
26:42
24:50
26:22
26:45
24:03
22:06
26:35
24:18
25:34
25:05
29:42
25:42
28:31
25:06
2754
27:32
27:25
26:32

1:20:18
1:20:31
1:20:37
1:20:42
1:20:44
1:20:51
1:20:57
1:21:10
1:21:29
1:21:31
1:22:01
1:22:45
1:22:46
1:22:50
1:22:54
1:23:11
1:23:21
1:23:24
1:23:27
1:23:32
1:23:38
1:23:49
1:24:05
1:24:32
1:24:46
1:24:48
1:24:51
1:25:05
1:25:05
1:25:09
1:25:29
1:25:48
1:26:10
1:26:28
1:26:41
1:26:51
1:26:54



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

105
75
55
80

40
116
115

29

78

33
122

70
201
203

57

61

85
121

16
204
187

27
177
198
171

96
206
166

26
186

79
107
196

99

24
200

Mike Welch
Lawrence Riegel
Paul Marek
Timothy Rowland
Kevin Blake
Jordan Hobart
Matthew Kovach
Charles Smith
Douglas Forsyth
Peter Rogers
James Gibbs
Evan Wolf

John Ohara
Joanna Young
Kate Wilson
Timothy Martin
Thomas Merkel
Eric Schmid
John Turner
Michael Carboine
Anne Marie Logan
Elizabeth Paoletti
lan Edwards
Mary Jo Kiggins
Aileen Viel

Sarah Hill

Scott Stepien
Lisa Hoover
Julie Furness
Dick DuBois

Kimberley Mezzalingua

Ken Rosenfeld
Timothy Williams
Jaime Tuozzolo

Bill Stokes-Cawley

Ed DeSantis
Karen Walrath
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
18
19
101
102
103
104
105
20
21
106
22
23
24
107
25
26
108
27
109
110
28
111
112
29

M50-54
M55-59
M40-44
M25-29
M35-39
M40-44
M35-39
M65-69
M25-29
M60-64
M25-29
M35-39
M45-49
F30-34
F40-44
M35-39
M55-59
M20-24
M60-64
M45-49
F40-44
F20-24
M55-59
F45-49
F25-29
F30-34
M40-44
F35-39
F40-44
M55-59
F40-44
M45-49
M50-54
F35-39
M50-54
M45-49
F45-49

50
54
42
29
37
41
39
68
28
61
26
39
44
32
44
36
58
22
60
47
40
24
56
46
28
33
41
37
43
58
39
46
52
38
54
45
47

Endicott
Batavia
Auburn
Fayetteville
Endwell
Lansdale
Syracuse
Auburn

Sleepy Hollow

Moravia
Farmington
Burnt Hills
Syracuse
Fulton
Manlius
Phoenix
Rochester
Auburn
Baldwinsville
Homer
Skaneateles
Liverpool
Skaneateles
Syracuse
Whitesboro
Cicero
Lewiston
Skaneateles
Auburn
Horseheads
Skaneateles
Pittsford
Rochester
Skaneateles
Skaneateles
Binghamton
Farmington

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

11:41
11:52
11:25
11:39
11:46
11:49
11:37
12:31
11:50
12:06
11:53
11:53
11:41
12:18
12:21
13:34
11:45
11:37
15:02
11:49
12:49
12:09
11:55
12:37
12:14
12:47
11:23
12:03
12:55
13:29
12:03
11:57
12:02
12:14
12:10
12:02
13:07

01:32
01:28
01:37
02:20
01:52
02:29
01:51
01:23
01:06
02:29
02:15
01:57
03:26
00:52
02:08

01:30
01:15
01:59
02:06
01:32
01:53
02:34
01:54
01:54
02:18
02:21
02:11
01:14
02:59
01:24
01:07
02:19
01:40
02:09

02:40

0:45:31
0:46:00
0:48:06
0:45:43
0:44:51
0:46:23
0:43:09
0:44:46
0:49:25
0:44:54
0:49:14
0:45:24
0:46:44
0:47:59
0:48:36
0:50:10
0:45:27
0:51:39
0:47:24
0:46:02
0:48:24
0:46:06
0:44:07
0:48:21
0:49:13
0:47:13
0:50:22
0:48:34
0:48:19
0:46:41
0:49:51
0:45:42
0:48:59
0:55:04
0:48:40
0:52:25
0:46:22

00:49
01:04
00:46
01:16
01:07
01:16
01:10
01:29
00:19
01:07
01:46
02:42
01:51
01:23
01:12

01:28
00:28
00:38
01:33
00:44
00:52
00:59
01:21
00:48
01:13
00:31
00:57
01:40
01:08
01:19
01:23
01:27
01:25
01:25

01:01

27:31
27:01
25:37
26:34
28:08
26:04
31:12
28:56
26:29
28:46
24:23
27:42
26:04
27:16
25:38
26:15
30:01
25:12
25:20
29:02
27:48
30:20
31:54
27:46
27:57
28:47
28:30
29:36
29:29
29:34
29:18
34:09
29:57
24:26
30:27
30:49
32:37

1:27:05
1:27:24
1:27:30
1:27:31
1:27:45
1:28:01
1:28:58
1:29:05
1:29:09
1:29:23
1:29:32
1:29:38
1:29:47
1:29:47
1:29:57
1:29:58
1:30:11
1:30:12
1:30:23
1:30:33
1:31:17
1:31:20
1:31:29
1:31:59
1:32:06
1:32:18
1:33:08
1:33:22
1:33:36
1:33:52
1:33:55
1:34:17
1:34:43
1:34:49
1:34:51
1:35:16
1:35:47



142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
DNF

95
152

Bill Stephenson
Maureen Burns

49 Jeff Lannier

183
151
195
188
189
108
205
165

Kelly Lyboldt
Diana Bean
Shelly Tucker
Marissa Rescott
Sharon Riccio
Robert Young
Rachel Bianchi
Meghan Frost

154 Amy Carrillo

181
159
197
158
178
193
63

Erica Leubner

Mary Corcoran
Heather VanDewalker
Katie Corbett

Cynthia Kinsland
Kelly Springer

Lee Michaels

164 Tracy Freeman

174
168

Mary Jo Hoeft
Katherine Goldberg

173 Trisha Hoadley

155
184
9

Meaghen Catlin
Keelia McGuire
George Broadwell

156 Jo Cator

1
176
161

94
163
104

Robert Amato
Kathleen Karle

Karen Emmerling
Douglas Springer
Kelly Farquhar-Nelson
Mike Wall
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113
30
114
31
32
33
34
35
115
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
116
45
46
47
48
49
50
117
51
118
52
53
119
54
DNF

M50-54
F30-34
M40-44
F30-34
F50-54
F40-44
F19UNDER
F50-54
M30-34
F20-24
F25-29
F30-34
F35-39
F30-34
F35-39
F25-29
F35-39
F30-34
M700VER
F40-44
F50-54
F30-34
F30-34
F20-24
F20-24
M65-69
F35-39
M45-49
F45-49
F55-59
M40-44
F40-44
M60-64

53
32
40
31
51
43
18
51
33
24
25
31
37
33
39
27
38
30
69
41
53
33
32
21
20
65
38
44
46
56
40
42
62

Auburn
Auburn
Baldwinsville
Ithaca
Brackney
Fairport
Auburn
Manlius
Fulton
Syracuse
Syracuse
Fayetteville
Marietta
Webster
Liverpool
Syracuse
Ithaca
Auburn
Skaneateles
Phoenix
Skaneateles
Ithaca
Chapel Hill
Newfield
Jordan
Oswego
Whitney Point
Freeville
Honeoye
Livonia
Auburn
Palmyra
Whitehall

NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA

13:24
12:14
11:51
12:29
14:09
12:40
12:41
14:28
12:04
12:37
12:39
12:36
12:49
14:44
13:21
12:05
13:05
11:53
12:21
13:08
17:36
13:48
12:11
12:15
11:30
11:52
15:03
12:03
14:41
12:44
11:28
14:43
11:54

04:26
02:25
03:43
03:36
02:27
02:01
02:30
01:40
02:24
02:36
02:03
01:43
02:09
02:24
02:31
01:27
03:23
03:14
02:52
02:09
01:35
02:17
02:54

02:01
03:00
02:06
01:34
04:36
03:36
02:44
04:35
01:59

0:49:03
0:51:46
0:51:48
0:51:51
0:51:10
0:49:17
0:55:53
0:53:40
0:54:43
0:53:52
0:53:21
0:52:27
0:49:47
0:52:02
0:47:30
0:58:04
0:55:45
0:58:29
0:45:42
0:52:11
0:50:04
0:52:05
0:59:13
1.07:45
0:58:59
0:59:11
0:53:57
0:51:39
1.02:47
1:.01:51
1.02:23
1:12:57
0:36:56

01:30
00:47
01:39
01:56
01:07
01:26
00:49
00:27
00:25
00:51
01:17
01:21
01:39
01:15
01:56
00:29
01:13
00:41
01:21
00:59
01:38
01:44

00:39
01:55
02:26
00:58
00:57
01:42
00:42
02:20

27:41
28:57
27:20
26:38
27:58
31:35
25:56
27:35
28:19
27:58
28:52
31:50
33:47
29:50
35:03
28:32
27:24
27:20
40:20
34:21
32:45
34:21
32:21
29:02
37:29
36:55
40:09
48:44
33:42
36:52
40:44
46:33

1:36:03
1:36:09
1:36:21
1:36:30
1:36:51
1:36:58
1:37:48
1:37:51
1:37:54
1:37:55
1:38:14
1:39:57
1:40:11
1:40:16
1:40:21
1:40:38
1:40:50
1:41:37
1:42:36
1:42:47
1:43:37
1:44:16
1:46:39
1:49:02
1:50:38
1:52:53
1:53:42
1:54:58
1:56:44
1:56:44
1:58:02
2:21:08
DNF



